SES

SES

FSHS Boys

Basketball

FBLA

FSHS Boys
Basketball

Leann Fisher

Shelina Smith

FFA

EL

FSHS Girls

Basketball

FSHS Girls
Basketball

EL

LES
Franklin, KY

LES
Franklin, KY

Portland HS
Portland, TN

Nancy, KY
Portland HS
Portland, TN
Hopkinsville, KY
Todd Co.

Rupp Arena
Lexington, KY

Bluegrass Oral Health
Smiths Grove, KY

Portland High School
Portland, TN

Portland High School
Portland, TN

Bluegrass Oral Health
Smiths Grove, KY

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS
JULY 30, 2019

Tours

Tours

Game

Exec. Council

Meeting

Game

Standards Mtg

Training

State

Convention

Trip

Game

Game

Trip

05/10

05/13

06/03

06/06-

06/07

06/10

06/10
06/10

06/10-

06/13

06/20

06/20

06/21

06/25



