OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS JULY 30, 2019

SES	LES Franklin, KY	Tours	05/10
SES	LES Franklin, KY	Tours	05/13
FSHS Boys Basketball	Portland HS Portland, TN	Game	06/03
FBLA	Nancy, KY	Exec. Council Meeting	06/06- 06/07
FSHS Boys Basketball	Portland HS Portland, TN	Game	06/10
Leann Fisher	Hopkinsville, KY	Standards Mtg	06/10
Shelina Smith	Todd Co.	Training	06/10
FFA	Rupp Arena Lexington, KY	State Convention	06/10- 06/13
EL	Bluegrass Oral Health Smiths Grove, KY	Trip	06/20
FSHS Girls Basketball	Portland High School Portland, TN	Game	06/20
FSHS Girls Basketball	Portland High School Portland, TN	Game	06/21
EL	Bluegrass Oral Health Smiths Grove, KY	Trip	06/25